
Vegan Menu

Cauliflower soup, nettle pesto, preserved lemon, toasted hazelnuts (652 kcal)

Heirloom tomatoes, almond & garlic cream, basil, black olive (280 kcal)

English raspberries, peach, lemon verbena, Champagne sorbet (265 kcal)

Coconut rice pudding, mango, pineapple sorbet (482 kcal)

£10

£12

£10

£10

Courgette and basil risotto, vegan feta, 
tomato salad (694 kcal)

Wilshire truffle tagliatelle, vegan parmesan, 
crispy hen of the woods (650 kcal)

Fries, smoked Cornish sea salt & rosemary 
(374 kcal)

Mixed leaves, lemon & olive oil dressing 
(191 kcal)

Heritage carrots, parsley pistou (205 kcal) 

Tenderstem broccoli, garlic pesto 
(220 kcal)

£5

£5

£6

£6

Josh’s Windrush ale & oat bread (399 kcal)    £4 Otis & Belle sourdough (389 kcal)    £4

£22

£28

Small 

Sweet

Large Sides

Bread

MustardCelery Gluten Sulphur DioxideSoyaNuts SesamePeanuts
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A celebration of local farming, Cotswold-grown ingredients and
timeless British flavours.
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